
CHAMPION
DE FRANCE

FUMERY
Léo1 er

SERVY
Nicolas3

em
e

JOURDA
Lenny2

em
e

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025

PRO Hommes



TOTAL
ÉTAPES BEST 3PRO Hommes

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

FUMERY Léo

JOURDA Lenny

SERVY Nicolas

LE COULS Peter

CHOMMANIVONG Bertrand

HARBONNIER Nathan

DIAKO Diaby

CUDOT Julien

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CRASH

ROLL SCHOOL

AMSPORTS

ROLL SCHOOL

SESSION FREESTYLE

CRASH

PARIS SKATE CULTURE

SESSION FREESTYLE

952

749

698

756

687

512

296

230

655

587

554

487

455

334

296

230
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BEST 3

0

0

0

0
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0
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230

162

195

130

92
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0

230
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102
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86

130

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

230

195

0

162

130

102

0

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

0

0

52

65

48

0

80

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

195

162

230

102

92

130

86

0

195

0

162

130

92

102

0

230

PRO Hommes

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025

FUMERY Léo

JOURDA Lenny

SERVY Nicolas

LE COULS Peter

CHOMMANIVONG Bertrand

HARBONNIER Nathan

DIAKO Diaby

CUDOT Julien

Résultats Résultats 



CHAMPIONNE
DE FRANCE

FUMERY
Lilou1 er

TISLER
Armelle3

em
e

PASQUINELLI 
Carla2

em
e

PRO Femmes

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025



TOTAL
ÉTAPES BEST 3PRO Femmes

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

FUMERY Lilou

PASQUINELLI Carla

TISLER Armelle

CONDROYER Amandine

PENNER Maé

CITERIN Charlotte

NOGUEIRA Anaelle

MACAIRE Melissa

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CRASH

AMSCAS

M GLISSE

M GLISSE

CRASH

ADRS

FFRS

CRASH

884

689

747

496

324

260

230

210

620

587

552

394

324

260

230

210
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1

2

3

4

5
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8

0

0

65

0

0

0

52

48

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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130

102
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0

0

0
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230
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0

130

92

0

195

162

0

130
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

102

0

195

0

130

0

0

162

230

102

195

162

92

130

86

0

PRO Femmes

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025

FUMERY Lilou

PASQUINELLI Carla

TISLER Armelle

CONDROYER Amandine

PENNER Maé

CITERIN Charlotte

NOGUEIRA Anaelle

MACAIRE Melissa
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BEST 3
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CHAMPION
DE FRANCE

SERRA
Alexandre1 er

MINABERRIGARAY

Etienne3

em
e

NGUYEN
Victor2

em
e

Amateurs

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

TOTAL
ÉTAPES BEST 3Amateurs

830

874

948

494

438

414

357

468

150

65

620

590

552

494

390

414

357

296

150

65

M GLISSE

REFLETS 15

COLMAR SKATING CREW

MGLISSE

SAMMY SKATE CLUB

CRASH

ROLL SCHOOL

CRASH

AMSPORTS

SAMMY SKATE CLUB

Résultats 1/2 Résultats 1/2 

SERRA Alexandre

NGUYEN Victor

MINABERRIGARAY Etienne

HILLENBERGER Jonathan

SERGEANT Matteo

GUIGNIER Kyllian

BOUCHON Ronan

VALEIX Matheo

HEYDACKER Zacharie

LE LORC'H Hervé
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BEST 3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Amateurs

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025

0

65

52

0

0

0

0

0

48

0

48

65

52

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

230

195
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130

92

162

86

102

0

0

52

0

0

48

0

0

0
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65

195

230

162
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130
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0
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230

0
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102
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230

102
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162
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92

195

86

0

0

195

0

162

102

130

230

0

92

0

0

SERRA Alexandre

NGUYEN Victor

MINABERRIGARAY Etienne

HILLENBERGER Jonathan

SERGEANT Matteo

GUIGNIER Kyllian

BOUCHON Ronan

VALEIX Matheo

HEYDACKER Zacharie

LE LORC'H Hervé

Résultats 2/2 Résultats 2/2 



PRAILLET
Émel1 er

CHAMPIONNE
DE FRANCE

MARCHAND
Orenza3

em
e

SERGEANT
Valentine2

em
e

U14 Filles

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025



PRAILLET Émel

SERGEANT Valentine

MARCHAND Orenza

1

2

3

ROLL SCHOOL

SAMMY SKATE CLUB

MGLISSE

520

456

102

390

306

102

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

TOTAL
ÉTAPES BEST 3U14 Filles

Résultats 1/2 Résultats 1/2 
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** ** *** ** *** * * *** *** ***

BEST 3

PRAILLET Émel

SERGEANT Valentine

MARCHAND Orenza

1

2

3

U14 Filles

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025

0

48

0

0

0

102

130

102

0

130

102

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

130

102

0

130

102

0

Résultats 2/2 Résultats 2/2 



CHAMPION
DE FRANCE

SALA
Elio1 er

FONCELLE
Antoine3

em
e

HEBREARD
Sacha2

em
e

U18 Garçons

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025



CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

TOTAL
ÉTAPES BEST 3U18 Garçons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

690

620

554

487

455

384

313

274

248

243

232

216

116

97

86

948

815

768

644

659

476

313

339

320

383

232

264

116

97

86

ROLL SCHOOL

CRASH

AMSPORTS

SAMMY SKATE CLUB

CRASH

CRASH

M GLISSE

P-FRA

CRASH

M GLISSE

CRASH

P-FRA

SAMMY SKATE CLUB

AMSPORTS

MGLISSE

SALA-NAESSENS Elio

HEBREARD Sacha

FONCELLE Antoine

QUERE Galaad

MANSENCAUT Simon

LAGNEAU Basile

LEVY-DEOU Gaspard

PATEAU LORENZI Lino

GRACIA AUDIER Soliman

NEYRAND Matias

LEONARD Nils

LAURIAN Paul

LE HIR Youn

LAMBERT Samuel

SCHLADENHAUFEN Robinson-Pacific

Résultats 1/2 Résultats 1/2 
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** ** *** ** *** * * *** *** ***

BEST 3

U18 Garçons

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

230

195

162

0

130

92

102

86

76

72

68

0

0

0

86

80

0

52

0

0

0

0

65

0

0

0

48

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

102

195

230

92
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162
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86

72

68
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0

0

0

0

65

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

48

52

0

0

230

195

0

162

102

130

81

0

0

86

92

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

16

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

230

0

162

195

102

0

130

0

86

81

0

92

0

0

0

76

230

162

130

195

92

0

102

86

76

0

0

0

0

0

SALA-NAESSENS Elio

HEBREARD Sacha

FONCELLE Antoine

QUERE Galaad

MANSENCAUT Simon

LAGNEAU Basile

LEVY-DEOU Gaspard

PATEAU LORENZI Lino

GRACIA AUDIER Soliman

NEYRAND Matias

LEONARD Nils

LAURIAN Paul

LE HIR Youn

LAMBERT Samuel

SCHLADENHAUFEN Robinson-Pacific

Résultats 2/2 Résultats 2/2 



GARCIA
Tabatha1 er

CHAMPIONNE
DE FRANCE

POILLON
Emi3

em
e

LINARES
Margot2

em
e

U18 Filles

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025



GARCIA Tabatha

LINARES Margot

POILLON Emi

TENAUDIER Manon

1

2

3

4

524

382

334

162

422

334

334

162

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

TOTAL
ÉTAPES BEST 3U18 Filles

M GLISSE

SAMMY SKATE CLUB

CRASH

MGLISSE

Résultats 2/2 Résultats 2/2 
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** ** *** ** *** * * *** *** ***

BEST 3

GARCIA Tabatha

LINARES Margot

POILLON Emi

TENAUDIER Manon

1

2

3

4

U18 Filles

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025

0

48

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

130

0

102

162

102

0

0

0

130

102

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

130

102

0

162

102

130

0

Résultats 2/2 Résultats 2/2 



CHAMPION
DE FRANCE

LEBON
Gabriel1 er

FOURNIER
Lucas3

em
e

BALLAND
Mael2

em
e

U14 Garçons
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

TOTAL
ÉTAPES BEST 3U14 Garçons

1

2

3

4

940

865

492

408

552

519

390

306

CRASH

AMSPORTS

CRASH

ROLL SCHOOL

Résultats 1/2 Résultats 1/2 

LEBON Gabriel

BALLAND Mael

FOURNIER Lucas

DULAC LELIEVRE Lysandre
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** ** *** ** *** * * *** *** ***

BEST 3

162

130

0

102

195

162

130

102

U14 Garçons

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025

1

2

3

4

48

52

0

0

0

0

0

0

162

195

130

102

0

0

0

0

195

162

130

102

16

18

0

0

0

16

0

0

162

130

102

0

LEBON Gabriel

BALLAND Mael

FOURNIER Lucas

DULAC LELIEVRE Lysandre

Résultats 2/2 Résultats 2/2 



VERTICCIONE
Lilo1 er

CHAMPIONNE
DE FRANCE

COLIN
Oanel3

em
e

SAUVAGE
Jeanne2

em
e

Amatrices

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025



VERTICCIONE Lilo

SAUVAGE Jeanne

COLIN Oanel

ROCK Annabelle

BIWANDU Lisa

1

2

3

4

5

CRASH

WFA

FFRS

ROLL SCHOLL

FFRS

929

752

784

334

284

585

554

487

334

284

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

TOTAL
ÉTAPES BEST 3Amatrices

Résultats 1/2 Résultats 1/2 
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** ** *** ** *** * * *** *** ***

BEST 3

Amatrices

CHAMPIONNAT 
DE FRANCE 2025

VERTICCIONE Lilo

SAUVAGE Jeanne

COLIN Oanel

ROCK Annabelle

BIWANDU Lisa

1

2

3

4

5

52

48

0

0

0

130

0

102

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

195

102

162

130

0

195

162

130

0

102

0

0

0

0

0

0

48

65

0

52

0

0

0

0

0

195

162

130

102

0

162

230

195

102

130

Résultats 2/2 Résultats 2/2 



CHAMPION
DE FRANCE

MARTINEAU
Arthur1 er

LAM
Victor3

em
e

BALLAND
Mayline2

em
e

U12 Mixte

CHAMPIONNAT 
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2025

TOTAL
ÉTAPES BEST 3U12 Mixte

MARTINEAU Arthur

BALLAND Mayline

LAM Victor

DUBOURGET Capucine

COUEFFIN Giulia

LEBON Amary

MARY Shayem

TEIXEIRA Léandro

LHUILLIER Baptiste

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

995

1115

520

642
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BEST 3
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